374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US88583P1049

Overview

2024/07/17 16:35:04

Price
11773 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.07% (-0.01)

US88583P1049
SCWO

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

145 EUR

S&P 500

1.17 USD (100)
1.18 USD (1,300)
1.20 USD

1.20 USD
1.1641 USD
1.19 USD
1.190496 USD
26,798
31,895.01

59

150

WKN: 88583P104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88583P1049&ID_NOTATION=25022956
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7682d50916481269700d5e016ed0dc6eb2a4eaae9b7100a8852fe7de5c5b76e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51db62c7e8000f95a&time=1721316774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d14c007ded0f199656a459b44c0d8e413b9af6596309d06864aff7bd94fed56&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2df1c0c40b7c42b0&time=1721316774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7456f1e21f0331be82f534fdfb97afd5dd225d330d1fb17ce84af9bdb17ed8ee&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=cc1d89d31ad276cde&time=1721316774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1fe00181d1c621805a7fa7ee616589f9c1c1b5e616638f3d9acdd9577f3e8b1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24187b5896837858b&time=1721316774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=158e503017c96be1de8fb638e00d92d0f11988eda7995997f96af19c879626bf&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7607bdfccfca5f456&time=1721316774&tool=RSC

374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/07/17 16:35:04

Price
1.1773 USD

Difference © -1.07%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US88583P1049
Symbol SCWO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 145 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 1.17 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.18 USD (1,300)
Open 1.20 USD
High 1.20 USD
Low 1.1641 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.19 USD
VWAP 1.190496 USD
Volume (pcs) 26,798
Trading volume 31,895.01
Number of trades 59
Last size 150

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) 9.16% -38.66% -37.70%
Perf (abs.) -0.12  -0.75 0.72
Beta 136  1.33 0.62

Volatility 7817 9142 88.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange

El
Nasdaq

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

Time Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

16:35 1.1773 USD 0.03

15:29 0.895 EUR 0.00

1.1820 USD (97,164)
1.1633 USD (155,902)
1.2778 USD (114,553)
1.3599 USD (133,206)

1.6500 USD (2024/05/06)

0.8324 USD (2024/06/20)

2.2100 USD (2023/08/01)

0.8324 USD (2024/06/20)

Number of
trades

59
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25022956
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346867720

374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VYREX CORP. [DEL.]

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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